These products may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
Fiber Optic Harness
1
•	 Compact 3mm round cable
•	 Bend-insensitive/bend optimized fibers
•	 Reduces cable clutter and containment overhead
•	 Available in SC to SC, LC to LC or SC to LC format

Fiber Optic Harness
2
Ordering Information
re
v1
_1
02
02
02
2
Technical Drawing
2. Fiber Count 7. Fiber Type 14. Boot Option
4 = 4 Fiber S  = G.652D 1  = Standard Straight Boot
8 = 8 Fiber A  = G.657A1 2  = Straight Short Boot
N  = G.657A2 5  = With Pull Tab
3. Connector 1
1 = SC Connector 8. Color 15. Category
2 = LC Connector Y  = Yellow P  = Premium
R  = Red S  = Standard
4. Polish Type B  = Blue L  = Lite
A = APC Finish
U = UPC Finish 9-12. Length 16. Tail Diameter
0010 = 1MTR 5 = 1.6mm
5. Connector 2 0100 = 10MTR 6 = 2.0mm
1 = SC Connector 0155 = 15.5MTR
2 = LC Connector 17. Tail Configuration
13. Material S = Staggered Tail Length
6. Polish Type L  = LSZH U = Equal Tail Length
A = APC Finish R  = Riser
U = UPC Finish V  = PVC
P  = Plenum
H
32 4 8 13 14 15 16 175 9-1276